Form for filing Rate Schedules

FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT
Name of Issuing Corporation

For _ FRANKLIN COUNTY

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. .,z

224 Kryge,] SHEET NO. /

CANCELLING P.S.c. No. Z

I‘Iﬁ.mw/ SHEET NO. /

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE

PER UNIT

DOMESTIC CONSUMERS (OTHER THAN TRAILER COURTS)

5/8" x 3/4" meters

First 2,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

1" meters

First 7,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons

Next 140,000 gallons
Over 150,000 gallons

Rates based on monthly consumption
$35.00 deposit required on temants (refundable) Ozgggggagv
AUG 11993
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
SECTION 9 (1)
BY: I :
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER \

$ 7.24 minimum
2.12 per 1,000 gallons
1.62 per 1,000 gallons
1.42 per 1,000 gallons

$16.84 minimum
1.62 per 1,000 gallons
1.42 per 1,000 gallons
1.17 per 1,000 gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE AJ#&ZZL [0, /573

ISSUED BY Berl Robinson, Sr.

‘Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Pu

Kentucky in Case No. 43-2/8

DATE EFFECTIVE A;—,;K/' 2, /773

TITLE _Chairman

v

V\/
blic Service Commission of

dated Mzﬁ (/973 | 1 -




Form for filing Rate Schedules For ﬁ
Community, Town or City
P.S.C. NO. : .Z .
"Zi‘/ vi¢e SEEET NO. __2
FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. é

Name of Issuing Corporation

/% Bvice) sEEEr Yo. _ 2

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS
(Stewart Home)
First 7,000 gallons $16.84 minimum
Next 3,000 gallons 1.62 per 1,000 gallons
‘ Next 140,000 gallons 1.42 per 1,000 gallons
Over 150,000 gallons _ 1.17 per 1,000 gallons
Rates based on a monthly consumption.
(Other commercial and industrial rates by. special contract).
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
cFFECTIVE
AUG 11993
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
SECTION 9 (1)
7
BY: 5
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANACE
@ DATE OF ISSUE 4444{71 /20, /753 DATE EFFECTIVE Ukp_tJ7L L, 9%
P .
ISSUED BY _ Berl Robinson, Sr. TITLE _ Chairman g

Name of Officer ('/ :

Issued by authority of an Orfr of the Publjc Service Commission of
Kentucky in Case No. A dated /&pah,,r/'cé /7%X "




Form for filing Rate Schedules For __ FRANKLIN COUNTY -
Community, Town or Cility

P.S.C. NO. Z. |
2 Jéwg SHEET NO. 3

FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2
Name of Issuing Corporation 77
/5 nw.)  smeEr vo. -5

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
INDUSTRIAL CONSUMERS
(Trigometer Inc.)
First 7,000 gallomns $16.84 minimum
Next 3,000 gallons 1.62 per 1,000 gallons
Next 140,000 gallons 1.42 per 1,000 gallons
Over 150,000 gallons 1.17 per 1,000 gallons
Rates based on monthly consumption
(Other commercial and industrial rates by special contract).
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
AUG 11993
PURZSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
SECTION 9 (1)
BY:_W_
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER \
DATE OF ISSUE é%w% /0,/973 DATE EFFECTIVE / /975 L\/
ISSUED BY  Berl Robinson, Sr. TITLE _Chairman

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Publip Service CominissiCA of
Kentucky in Case No. 7& 27F dated @zg,/zzg N




Form for filing Rate Schedules For _ FRANKLIN COUNTY
" Community, Town or City
P.sS.C. NO. 1 _
Z-'*’é@vt / SHEET NO. _ 4~
FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. _Z

Name of Issuing Corporation

/,fIM SHEET No. 4

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE

Upon increase or decrease in the wholesale rate of purchased
water by its supplier, the utility may apply for an adjustment
. to its water rates in accordance with 807 KAR 5:067. The base

rate for future application of the purchased water adjustment
clause is:

SUPPLIER : RATE

Frankfort Electric and Water Plant Board $1.03 per 1,000 gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
cFFECTIVE

AUG 11993

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR S:011,
SECT!ON 9 (1)

® DATE OF ISSUE _@%121/4/ 9 %S  DATE EFFECTIVE 44%(/4 /. /893 L’

ISSUED BY _ Berl Robinmsomn, Sr. TITLE Chairman
Name of Officer

n

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Set7y1ce Comm:.ss:.og(of
Kentucky in Case No. 2J-z274 dated




